Routerler

ElL =C

Uriin
TENDA AC8 4PORT 1200Mbps GIGABIT ACCESS

POINT ROUTER

TENDA AC5 4PORT WiFi-N 1200Mbps 4 ANTEN AC
ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER-C50 4PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER

TENDA AC23 AC2100 4PORT A.POINT/ROUTER

TENDA NOVA MW3-2 MESH AC1200 2PORT
ROUTER(IKILIT)

TENDA NOVA MW3-3 MESH AC1200 2PORT
ROUTER (UCLU)

TP-LINK DECO M5 AC1300 2PORT ROUTER(IKILI)

TP-LINK MERCUSYS AC10 3PORT 1200MBPS
A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK MERCUSYS AC12 1200Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK MERCUSYS AC12G 3PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER C60 4PORT AC1350 4PORT

ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO E4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(TEKLI)

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

35,65 USD

40,25 USD

44,85 USD

56,35 USD

67,85 USD

79,35 USD

195,50

usb

33,35 USD

41,40 USD

44,85 USD

63,25 USD

63,25 USD



TP-LINK DECO M4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(TEKLI)

ASUS RT-AC57U V3 AC1200 4PORT
A.POINT/ROUTER

ASUS RT-AC59U AC1500 4PORT A.POINT/ROUTER

TENDA 4G07 AC1200 DUALBAND 4G LTE ROUTER

ASUS RT-AC1200 TORENT AC1200 4PORT
A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER MR400 AC1200 4PORT
A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO M4 AC1200 2PORT ROUTER(IKILI)

TENDA 4GO9 AC1200 2PORT A.POINT/ROUTER (SIM
KART TAKILABILIR)

TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ROUTER(UGLU)

TENDA RX27 PRO 4 PORT AX5700 TRI-BAND
ROUTER WIFI6E

TP-LINK ARCHER MR600 1200Mbps KABLOSUZ
ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO M4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(UCLU)

ASUS RT-AX92U AX6100 4PORT GAMING
A.POINT/ROUTER

TpLink

Asus

Asus

Tenda

Asus

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

Asus

74,75 USD

74,75 USD

80,50 USD

86,25 USD

92,00 USD

113,85
usb

148,35
usb

159,85
usb

166,75
usb

166,75
usb

182,85
usb

205,85
usb

402,50
usb



